DF-130E Oxygen Analyzer
Standard Features & Specifications
Effective:   April 2010
THE DIFFERENCE
DELTA F
Performance
Accuracy: (at constant conditions)
The greater of +/- 3% Reading or 0.5% of Measurement Range,

Indicator Contact Rating SPST – 0.5 amps at 24 VDC
Display: 3.5 Digit LCD
 4.5 Digit LCD (range dependent)
Certifications: CE Conformance (optional)
Panel Mount
Dual 19” Rack Mount
Height: 10.46” [26.57 cm]
Depth: Same as Panel Mount (above)
Single Rack Mount
Dual Rack Mount
DF-130E Oxygen Analyzer
Optional Equipment
Base Models
Trace Range Analyzers
PPM Range DF-130E Model
0 to 5,000 131E-5000
1,000 131E-1000
500 131E-500
100 131E-100
50 131E-50
10 131E-10
Percent Range Analyzers
% Ranges DF-130E Model
0 to 25% 131E-P25
10% 131E-P10
5% 131E-P5
1% 131E-P1
Options
Base Options